
Dunkerque (Salle Delaporte)  le 16 janvier 2014

Districts maritimes à Dunkerque
180114

USD

30m - Salle / BEF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 JOSSELIN Margaux 1337759 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4''65 42

2 DUBUIS Clara 650109 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''07 35

3 JOLY Florine 1362987 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 5''12 35

4 VANPEPERSTRAETE Julie 1487002 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''15 33

5 LASSUS Juliette 1358772 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''27 31

5 CAMPAGNE Lea 1558762 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''27 31

5 BEUREY Oceane 1564568 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''27 31

8 TALLEUX Adele 1608733 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5''30 31

9 FLOREIN Mallaurie 646787 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''31 31

9 MENSI Ines 1203620 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''31 31

11 WOESTELAND Eloise 1568077 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''32 31

12 FEVRIER Noemie 1377147 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''33 31

13 TRONCHE Araxane 1389395 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''40 30

14 CARRIER Noellie 1399848 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5''42 30

15 OBERT Mathilde 1310931 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 5''49 28

16 OUEDARBI Louisa 1579375 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''55 26

17 VELE Gwenaelle 1404026 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''62 26

18 GUEUDRE Lea 1444352 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''67 24

19 BOUMESSAOUD Sumayya 1637424 BEF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''71 24

20 PLATEL Solange 1472194 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 5''79 21

30m - Salle / BEM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 VERNIERS Angel 1437508 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4''57 44

2 DECROOCQ Louis 1468528 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 4''76 40

3 GODEFROY Tom 1295914 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 4''82 40

4 STAMATAKIS Arnaud 1492138 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4''92 38

5 DEBUYS Nathanael 1575880 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 5''06 35

6 NICCO Axel 1462336 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''15 33

7 BOULANGER Clovis 1520795 BEM /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''19 33

8 SCHAFFNER Valentin 1463993 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''27 33

8 LEURS Julien 1558119 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''27 33

10 DUPONT Leo 1492109 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''34 33

11 POPIEUL Remi 1470618 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''38 33

12 GUESSOUSS Eliasse 1444378 BEM /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''41 33

13 VANDEKERCKHOVE Gaetan 1562929 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''78 33

30m - Salle / EAF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 BLANCHARD Thais 1579283 EAF /07 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6''17

30m - Salle / EAM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 PIERRU Louis 1579311 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''46
2 SUCCI Fabio 1328535 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''58
3 MALABOEUF Nolan 1572148 EAM /06 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6''05
4 CORDIER Antoine 1484481 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6''50
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Dunkerque (Salle Delaporte)  le 16 janvier 2014

Districts maritimes à Dunkerque
180114

USD

30m - Salle / POF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 CAMPAGNE Malaurie 1558759 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4''96 27

2 BALCOU Charlotte 1567515 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''04 27

3 BALAWEJDER Louise 1589494 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''14 25

4 DEBLONDE Lucie 1295910 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5''28 22

5 DECUYPER Elyne 1560484 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''41 20

6 MALABOEUF Leane 1378435 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''52 19

7 LOTTE Oceane 1298161 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5''55 17

8 GILLIO Mathilde 1562917 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''60 17

9 PETILLION Salma 1586741 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''65 16

10 DEQUEKER Sandra 1303858 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''67 16

10 OGER Lison 1575426 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 5''67 16

12 LECLERC Lea 1639625 POF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 5''74 16

13 AGOURRAM Sophia 1333808 POF /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''75 14

13 NAEPELS Zoe 1584840 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''75 14

15 DEBOUDT Jeanne 1630779 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 5''79 14

16 MESSEMAECKER Josephine 1563797 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''81 14

17 BLANCHARD Louanne 1484736 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5''83 14

18 BELLET Jade 1567521 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''04 11

19 COOPMAN Salome 1560481 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''06 10

20 MECIAD Rawiya-warda 1634640 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6''07 10

21 VANKEMMEL Charlotte 1610148 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 6''13 10

22 CHASTANG Eline 1599395 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''15 9

23 DELBARRE Margot 1566017 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''17 9

24 OUEDARBI Sohane 1579367 POF /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6''40 7

25 DEPANNEMAECKER Luce 1470608 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''45 6

26 VAN BRUSSEL Aimy-lys 1611401 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 6''51 6

27 GUESSOUSS Maryam 1444376 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6''76 5

28 VAN BRUSSEL Lily-rose 1611403 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 6''78 5

30m - Salle / POM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 JOSSELIN Achille 1366384 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''16 17

2 LE MAITRE Theo 1575387 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 5''42 14

3 AGEZ Nathanael 1472648 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5''43 14

4 BOSSET Gaetan 1535530 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5''55 12

5 COURBOT Tom 1468418 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5''57 12

5 GORE James 1586761 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''57 12

7 CONFIAC Saian 1567499 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''61 12

8 LEGUELTEL Iwan 1478113 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''64 12

9 PAULUS Gabriel 1566038 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''73 11

10 CO CHIN Jules 1584814 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''76 10

11 BALLET Jules 1628341 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''07 8

12 SEDENI Walid 1637426 POM /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6''20 7

13 VANDEKERCKHOVE Corentin 1562912 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''66 5

14 GHESQUIERE Louis 1567529 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''83 5

30m Haies - Salle / BEF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 BRIOIT Emma 1437507 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''42 34

30m Haies - Salle / BEM (16/01/2014)     Série  1
1 PIHEN Ewan 1492129 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''34 40

2 MANIEZ Valentin 1196704 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5''52 40

3 DE HOOGHE Julien (Bel) 1361708 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''87 37

30m Haies - Salle / POF (16/01/2014)     Série  1
1 CAMPAGNE Malaurie 1558759 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5''99 30

2 VENZA Lio 1599384 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''57 22

3 BROUWER Anna 1462334 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''62 22

4 GRISOLET Eva 1594357 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''84 20

30m Haies - Salle / POM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 HOLY Aleksei 1566028 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6''33 20
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Dunkerque (Salle Delaporte)  le 16 janvier 2014

Districts maritimes à Dunkerque
180114

USD

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 VANPEPERSTRAETE Julie 1487002 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m19 23

1 LASSUS Juliette 1358772 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 1m19 23

3 JOSSELIN Margaux 1337759 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m17 22

4 BRIOIT Emma 1437507 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m15 21

5 DUBUIS Clara 650109 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 1m00 11

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 NICCO Axel 1462336 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m27 24

2 VERNIERS Angel 1437508 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m27 24

3 PIHEN Ewan 1492129 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m25 22

4 STAMATAKIS Arnaud 1492138 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m10 13

Hauteur - Salle / POF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 BALAWEJDER Louise 1589494 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m17 23

2 BROUWER Anna 1462334 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC m95 11

Hauteur - Salle / POM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 JOSSELIN Achille 1366384 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m17 21

Perche - Salle / BEF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 JOSSELIN Margaux 1337759 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m90 23

2 LE BRIS Zelia 1330538 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m60 14

3 FEVRIER Noemie 1377147 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 1m60 14

Perche - Salle / BEM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 PIHEN Ewan 1492129 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m50 34

2 NICCO Axel 1462336 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2m20 28

Pentabond - Salle / BEF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 CAMPAGNE Lea 1558762 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 10m40 29

2 WOESTELAND Eloise 1568077 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m70 26

2 VELE Gwenaelle 1404026 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m70 26

4 JOLY Florine 1362987 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 9m60 25

4 TALLEUX Adele 1608733 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 9m60 25

4 GUEUDRE Lea 1444352 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 9m60 25

7 FLOREIN Mallaurie 646787 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 9m50 24

8 TRONCHE Araxane 1389395 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m30 23

8 OBERT Mathilde 1310931 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 9m30 23

8 FEVRIER Noemie 1377147 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m30 23

11 MENSI Ines 1203620 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 9m20 23

11 CARRIER Noellie 1399848 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 9m20 23

13 BEUREY Oceane 1564568 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m10 22

14 OUEDARBI Louisa 1579375 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8m70 20

15 PLATEL Solange 1472194 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 8m40 18

16 BOUMESSAOUD Sumayya 1637424 BEF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8m30 18

Pentabond - Salle / BEM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 DEBUYS Nathanael 1575880 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 11m30 30

2 DE HOOGHE Julien (Bel) 1361708 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 10m90 28

3 DECROOCQ Louis 1468528 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 10m50 26

4 MANIEZ Valentin 1196704 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 10m40 25

5 DUPONT Leo 1492109 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m90 23

6 GODEFROY Tom 1295914 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 9m80 22

7 GUESSOUSS Eliasse 1444378 BEM /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 9m60 21

8 SCHAFFNER Valentin 1463993 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m50 20

9 LEURS Julien 1558119 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m30 19

10 BOULANGER Clovis 1520795 BEM /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8m90 17

10 POPIEUL Remi 1470618 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m90 17

12 VANDEKERCKHOVE Gaetan 1562929 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m50 15

Pentabond - Salle / EAF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 BLANCHARD Thais 1579283 EAF /07 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 7m10
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Dunkerque (Salle Delaporte)  le 16 janvier 2014

Districts maritimes à Dunkerque
180114

USD

Pentabond - Salle / EAM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 PIERRU Louis 1579311 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8m40
2 SUCCI Fabio 1328535 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8m00
3 MALABOEUF Nolan 1572148 EAM /06 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 7m10
4 CORDIER Antoine 1484481 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m80

Pentabond - Salle / POF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 CAMPAGNE Malaurie 1558759 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 10m10 27

2 BALCOU Charlotte 1567515 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 9m50 24

3 DEBLONDE Lucie 1295910 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 9m30 23

4 MALABOEUF Leane 1378435 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 9m00 21

5 NAEPELS Zoe 1584840 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m90 21

5 DECUYPER Elyne 1560484 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m90 21

7 MESSEMAECKER Josephine 1563797 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m60 19

8 GRISOLET Eva 1594357 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m40 18

9 BELLET Jade 1567521 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m30 18

9 DEQUEKER Sandra 1303858 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8m30 18

11 LOTTE Oceane 1298161 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 8m20 17

11 GILLIO Mathilde 1562917 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m20 17

13 BLANCHARD Louanne 1484736 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8m10 17

14 VENZA Lio 1599384 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m00 16

15 OGER Lison 1575426 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 7m90 16

15 MECIAD Rawiya-warda 1634640 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 7m90 16

17 PETILLION Salma 1586741 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m80 15

18 LECLERC Lea 1639625 POF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7m70 15

19 DEBOUDT Jeanne 1630779 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 7m65 14

20 AGOURRAM Sophia 1333808 POF /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 7m60 14

21 DEPANNEMAECKER Luce 1470608 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m50 14

21 COOPMAN Salome 1560481 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m50 14

23 CHASTANG Eline 1599395 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m30 13

24 DELBARRE Margot 1566017 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m10 12

25 OUEDARBI Sohane 1579367 POF /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m90 11

25 GUESSOUSS Maryam 1444376 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m90 11

25 VANKEMMEL Charlotte 1610148 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 6m90 11

28 VAN BRUSSEL Aimy-lys 1611401 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 6m50 9

29 VAN BRUSSEL Lily-rose 1611403 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC m0 1

Pentabond - Salle / POM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 COURBOT Tom 1468418 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 9m10 17

2 LE MAITRE Theo 1575387 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 8m90 16

3 AGEZ Nathanael 1472648 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 8m80 15

4 LEGUELTEL Iwan 1478113 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m50 14

4 BOSSET Gaetan 1535530 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 8m50 14

6 PAULUS Gabriel 1566038 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m30 13

6 HOLY Aleksei 1566028 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m30 13

8 CO CHIN Jules 1584814 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m20 12

8 GORE James 1586761 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m20 12

10 CONFIAC Saian 1567499 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m10 12

11 BALLET Jules 1628341 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m30 9

12 SEDENI Walid 1637426 POM /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 7m10 8

13 VANDEKERCKHOVE Corentin 1562912 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m00 8

14 GHESQUIERE Louis 1567529 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m50 6
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Dunkerque (Salle Delaporte)  le 16 janvier 2014

Districts maritimes à Dunkerque
180114

USD

Medecine Ball-salle / BEF (16/01/2014)    Concours 1
1 TRONCHE Araxane 1389395 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m00 26

1 JOSSELIN Margaux 1337759 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m00 26

3 LASSUS Juliette 1358772 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 7m00 22

4 DUBUIS Clara 650109 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m80 21

5 FLOREIN Mallaurie 646787 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m60 20

6 JOLY Florine 1362987 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 6m40 20

7 FEVRIER Noemie 1377147 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m00 17

7 TALLEUX Adele 1608733 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 6m00 17

7 VANPEPERSTRAETE Julie 1487002 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m00 17

7 VELE Gwenaelle 1404026 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m00 17

11 MENSI Ines 1203620 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5m80 16

11 WOESTELAND Eloise 1568077 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m80 16

11 OUEDARBI Louisa 1579375 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5m80 16

14 BRIOIT Emma 1437507 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m60 15

15 CAMPAGNE Lea 1558762 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m40 13

15 OBERT Mathilde 1310931 BEF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 5m40 13

15 GUEUDRE Lea 1444352 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5m40 13

18 CARRIER Noellie 1399848 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5m20 12

19 BOUMESSAOUD Sumayya 1637424 BEF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 4m80 10

20 BEUREY Oceane 1564568 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m20 6

21 PLATEL Solange 1472194 BEF /02 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 3m80 4

Medecine Ball-salle / BEM (16/01/2014)    Concours 1
1 DEBUYS Nathanael 1575880 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 8m10 26

2 DECROOCQ Louis 1468528 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 7m45 24

3 MANIEZ Valentin 1196704 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 7m20 23

4 NICCO Axel 1462336 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m10 23

5 VERNIERS Angel 1437508 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m05 22

6 GUESSOUSS Eliasse 1444378 BEM /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m00 18

7 DE HOOGHE Julien (Bel) 1361708 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m80 17

8 STAMATAKIS Arnaud 1492138 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m60 16

9 PIHEN Ewan 1492129 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m20 13

9 GODEFROY Tom 1295914 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5m20 13

11 SCHAFFNER Valentin 1463993 BEM /01 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m10 13

12 DUPONT Leo 1492109 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m00 12

12 LEURS Julien 1558119 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m00 12

14 BOULANGER Clovis 1520795 BEM /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 4m80 11

15 VANDEKERCKHOVE Gaetan 1562929 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m60 10

16 POPIEUL Remi 1470618 BEM /02 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m10 7

Medecine Ball-salle / EAF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 BLANCHARD Thais 1579283 EAF /07 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 4m00

Medecine Ball-salle / EAM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 SUCCI Fabio 1328535 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m90
2 PIERRU Louis 1579311 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m60
3 MALABOEUF Nolan 1572148 EAM /06 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5m00
4 CORDIER Antoine 1484481 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 4m80
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Dunkerque (Salle Delaporte)  le 16 janvier 2014

Districts maritimes à Dunkerque
180114

USD

Medecine Ball-salle / POF (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 GRISOLET Eva 1594357 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 8m20 28

2 NAEPELS Zoe 1584840 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 7m00 24

2 MALABOEUF Leane 1378435 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 7m00 24

2 DEBLONDE Lucie 1295910 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 7m00 24

5 CAMPAGNE Malaurie 1558759 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m80 23

5 PETILLION Salma 1586741 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m80 23

7 DECUYPER Elyne 1560484 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m60 22

8 MECIAD Rawiya-warda 1634640 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m40 20

8 DEPANNEMAECKER Luce 1470608 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m40 20

8 GUESSOUSS Maryam 1444376 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m40 20

11 OUEDARBI Sohane 1579367 POF /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m20 19

11 BALAWEJDER Louise 1589494 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m20 19

13 BLANCHARD Louanne 1484736 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m00 17

13 DEQUEKER Sandra 1303858 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m00 17

15 MESSEMAECKER Josephine 1563797 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m80 15

15 GILLIO Mathilde 1562917 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m80 15

15 DELBARRE Margot 1566017 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m80 15

15 VENZA Lio 1599384 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m80 15

15 OGER Lison 1575426 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 5m80 15

15 AGOURRAM Sophia 1333808 POF /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5m80 15

21 LOTTE Oceane 1298161 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5m60 13

22 COOPMAN Salome 1560481 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m40 12

22 BELLET Jade 1567521 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m40 12

24 BROUWER Anna 1462334 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m80 5

24 LECLERC Lea 1639625 POF / Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m80 5

24 DEBOUDT Jeanne 1630779 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 4m80 5

24 BALCOU Charlotte 1567515 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m80 5

28 CHASTANG Eline 1599395 POF /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m60 2

29 VAN BRUSSEL Lily-rose 1611403 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 4m20 1

30 VAN BRUSSEL Aimy-lys 1611401 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 4m00 1

31 VANKEMMEL Charlotte 1610148 POF /04 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 3m00 1

Medecine Ball-salle / POM (16/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1
1 GORE James 1586761 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m60 22

2 JOSSELIN Achille 1366384 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 6m10 18

3 LE MAITRE Theo 1575387 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 5m65 13

4 BOSSET Gaetan 1535530 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5m60 13

5 HOLY Aleksei 1566028 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m40 12

6 SEDENI Walid 1637426 POM /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5m10 8

6 CONFIAC Saian 1567499 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m10 8

8 CO CHIN Jules 1584814 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m00 7

8 LEGUELTEL Iwan 1478113 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m00 7

10 GHESQUIERE Louis 1567529 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m70 4

10 COURBOT Tom 1468418 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 4m70 4

12 PAULUS Gabriel 1566038 POM /03 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m45 1

13 AGEZ Nathanael 1472648 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 4m40 1

14 VANDEKERCKHOVE Corentin 1562912 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m60 1

15 BALLET Jules 1628341 POM /04 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3m30 1
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